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TEAMS MAY © MAY 7
Walsh 315 326
Malone 335 322
Cedarville 336 342
Tiffin 334 346
Defiance 344 342
Bluffton 346 346
Findlay 392 376
Wilmington 389 382
Individuals - All-District 22 Team
1. Ron Contini(Walsh) 75 79
2. Brian Myers{Malone) B0 76
3. Tom Ewing(Cedarville) 77 79
4. Nic Borojevich{Malone} 78 80
5. Jeff Mallette{(Walsh) 80 79

NATA - Distric 22
Golf Championships
May 6-7, 1983
FINAL STANDINGS

1984 NAIA District 22 Championship

will be played at
Apple Valley Golf Course

on May 11 and May 12

Grant Learned will be tournament director

TOTAL

641

657

678

680

686

692

768

771

154

156

156

158

159



Bluffton Collegg
Coach Mohr

Cedarville College

NAIA - DISTRICT 22

Seven Hills Country Club

May 6-7, 1983

FINAL SCORES

Coach Monroe

Defiance College
Coach Hohenberger

Findlay College
Coach Krauss

Brian Robinson
Joe Kroninger
Brian Gara
Todd Nigh
Brent Storm

TEAM TOTAL

Bob Fires
John Greenwood
Mike Reed
Tom Ewing
Tom Greve

TEAM TOTAL

Nelson Snellenger
Bruce Burden

Mark Onweller
Mike Dormer

Dave Rolling

TEAM TOTAL

Doug Corbin
Tim Charles
Dave Bunge
Duane Margarf

TEAM TOTAL

88

85

89

346

86

89

86

77

87

336

83

90

85

86

91

344

83

94

109

106

352

85

87

100

346

91

85

94

79

‘87

342

82

g7

86

88

87

342

87

89

100

100

376

TOTAL

177

171

173

172

189

692

177

174

180

156

174

678

165

177

171

174

178

686

170

183

209

206

768



NAIA -~ DISTRICT 22
Seven Hills Country Club
May 6-7, 1983

Malone Collggg
Coach Hyland

Tiffin University
Coach Learned

Walsh College

Coach Lacasse

Wilmington College
Coach Raizk

Mic Boroejevich
Dave Shutt
Jeff Dudiak
Brian Myers

TEAM TOTAL

Tim Wheeler
Craig Seving
Andy Rodenhauser
Scott Lotts

Bob Uppenkamp

TEAM TOTAL

Ron Contini
Greg Leggett
Dan Chapanar
Jeff Mallette
Mike Sweet

TEAM TOTAL

Dana Engle
Tim Williams
Tim Buren
Rick Slagle
Ken Anderson

TEAM TOTAL

88
80

335

85
83
89
79
87

334

75
79
81
80
82

315

89
95

100

105

389

78

76

322

92

90

86

84

86

346

79

85

83

79

86

326

93

90

102

a7

382

TOTAL

158

177

166

156

657

177

173

175

163

173

680

154

164

164

159

168

641

182

185

202

202

771
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